
Show Name The National Pony Society Autumn Performance Show 2022

Show Year 2022

Show Class 1 - NPS/Simons Family & Marbeth Stud WHP Training Stakes Qualifier - 53cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

260 Hall, Frances Hall, Frances Hall, Frances BELLINDENE MAGNUM 1st

268 stock, katy stock, katy stock, katy RUSHFIELD OH SO SMART 2nd

263 Murray, Verity Murray, Verity Murray, Verity LEIM DOITIN 3rd

Show Class 2 - NPS/Simons Family & Marbeth Stud WHP Training Stakes Qualifier - 69cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

265 Simons, Marged Simons, Marged Simons, Marged HAVERFORD FAUNTLEROY 1st

267 Faulkner, Kirsty Faulkner, Kirsty Faulkner, Olivia RHINNS POINT BALACH AN UISGE 2nd

269 Turner, Rachel Turner, Rachel Turner, Rachel SILENT WHISPER 3rd

266 Sutton, Caroline Sutton, Caroline Talbot, Jessica PEASEDOWN BACARDI BREEZER 4th

270 Shafar, Louise Shafar, Louise Shafar, Louise SYNOD REILLY 5th

264 Cunningham, LaurenCunningham, Lauren Cunningham-Bryce , Florence ECO SYSTEME D’ARGENT 6th

Show Class 3 - NPS/Simons Family & Marbeth Stud WHP Training Stakes Qualifier - 84cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

279 conibear, daisy conibear, daisy conibear, daisy LYNARD HAGRO 1st

277 Turner, Rachel Bailey, Rose Turner, Rachel JOINT VENTURE 2nd

273 Hoyle, Emma Hoyle, Emma Hoyle, Rebecca CAVAN LADY 3rd

282 Modder, Janine Modder, Janine Modder, Janine WESTERN TOBY 4th

278 Edmondson, RachelEdmondson, Rachel Edmondson, Emily LLYNHELYG CAMERON 5th

280 Bignell, Victoria Bignell, Victoria Bignell, Holly RIFFEYLANDS DANCING SHADOW 6th

Show Class 4 - NPS/Simons Family & Marbeth Stud WHP Training Stakes Qualifier - 99cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

276 Cade, Lorna Cade, Lorna Cade, Freya GLENCARRIG SPIRIT 1st

283 Simons, Marged Simons, Marged Simons, Marged BURGHWALLIS PAPRIKA 2nd

284 James, Sophie James, Sophie James, Emma GLENMORE GWENNIC 3rd

338 Tough, Amy Robson, Alison Tough, Amy MAESMYNACH Y PENNAETH 4th

346 Hanson, Rachael Hanson, Rachael Hanson, Isobel ROWDOWN SILVER SEEKER 5th

Show Class NPS/Simons Family & Marbeth Stud WHP Training Stakes Qualifier - Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

265 Simons, Marged Simons, Marged Simons, Marged HAVERFORD FAUNTLEROY Champion

267 Faulkner, Kirsty Faulkner, Kirsty Faulkner, Olivia RHINNS POINT BALACH AN UISGE Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society Autumn Performance Show 2022

Show Year 2022

Show Class 5 - NPS/Rivervalley Stud Plaited Open WHP - 158cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

286 sidaway, Victoria sidaway, Victoria sidaway, imogen CONFETTI II 1st

287 Wheelwright, LauraWheelwright, Laura Wheelwright, Leyla NAE LIMITS 2nd

Show Class 6 - NPS/Rivervalley Stud Plaited Open WHP - 153cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

289 James, Cari James, Cari James, Cari MY JACKSONS DREAM 1st

Show Class 8 - NPS/Rivervalley Stud Plaited Open WHP - 133cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

292 Cork, Fiona Cork, Fiona Belton, Henry LANDSBURY TRUE GRIT 1st

Show Class 9 - NPS/Rivervalley Stud Plaited Open WHP - Nursery Stakes

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

292 Cork, Fiona Cork, Fiona Belton, Henry LANDSBURY TRUE GRIT 1st

Show Class 10 - NPS/Rivervalley Stud Plaited Open WHP - Cradle Stakes

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

293 Spencer, Fiona Spencer, Fiona Spencer, Emily DELAMI DAIONI 1st

296 Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Penny ELBERY SUILEN 2nd

Show Class NPS/Rivervalley Stud Plaited Open WHP - Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

286 sidaway, Victoria sidaway, Victoria sidaway, imogen CONFETTI II Champion

289 James, Cari James, Cari James, Cari MY JACKSONS DREAM Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society Autumn Performance Show 2022

Show Year 2022

Show Class 11 - NPS/Stevenson Brothers First Ridden WHP Qualifier

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

296 Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Penny ELBERY SUILEN 1st

295 Rooke, Caroline Rooke, Caroline Rooke, Elizabeth COLNE TIGER BAY 2nd



Show Name The National Pony Society Autumn Performance Show 2022

Show Year 2022

Show Class 12 - NPS/Supreme Products RIHS M&M WHP Qualifier - 122cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

299 Roberts, Sam Kernan, Sue Roberts, Sam LLEDRITH NEMESIS 1st

296 Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lilly ELBERY SUILEN 2nd

300 Barker-Runiewicz, DebbieBarker-Runiewicz, Debbie Barker-Runiewicz, Debbie MOONPENNY DELPHINUS 3rd

293 Spencer, Fiona Spencer, Fiona Spencer, Emily DELAMI DAIONI 4th

301 Cork, Fiona Cork, Fiona Belton, Henry RIVERVALLEY ROMANCE 5th

265 Simons, Marged Simons, Marged Simons, Marged HAVERFORD FAUNTLEROY 6th

1436 Armitage, V Tottle, G Pallet, Gemma ELTTOT BIT O SUNSHINE 7th

302 Johnson, Davinia Johnson, Davinia Johnson, Davinia STOWBROOK RED KITE 8th

297 Suffling, Jessica Suffling, Jessica Suffling, Jessica BRIARS ASH 9th

298 Callaghan, Jill Callaghan, Jill Wingrove , Ivy BROUGHTON TIFFANY 10th

Show Class 13 - NPS/Supreme Products RIHS M&M WHP Qualifier - 133cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

314 Love, Georgia Holland, Lorraine Love, Georgia TWNGWNDWN CHANELE 1st

305 Knipe, Chrissy Knipe, Chrissy Taylor, Samantha BURGATE FLINT 2nd

268 stock, katy stock, katy stock, katy RUSHFIELD OH SO SMART 3rd

270 Shafar, Louise Shafar, Louise Shafar, Louise SYNOD REILLY 4th

310 Bignell, Victoria Bignell, Victoria Bignell, Holly MUSBURY CONTESSA 5th

277 Turner, Rachel Bailey, Rose Turner, Rachel JOINT VENTURE 6th

306 Davies, Paula Davies, Paula Davies, Millie Jay CUFFNELLS GOLDENROD 7th

278 Edmondson, Rachel Edmondson, Rachel Edmondson, Emily LLYNHELYG CAMERON 8th

307 Pallett, Angela Pallett, Angela Pallett, Gemma DYCOTT SPARKLING LADY 9th

312 Rogers, Aimee Rogers, Aimee Rogers, Aimee SETTVALLEY THE TITAN 10th

Show Class 14 - NPS/Supreme Products RIHS M&M WHP Qualifier - 143cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1434 Avery, Laura Avery, Laura Avery, Laura WILLOWAY FREE SPIRIT 1st

329 wardle, janice wardle, janice Hartwell, Sophie WHITELY VILLAGE VISCOUNT 2nd

1437 Raine, Karen Raine, Karen Raine, Rebecca CARROWNURLAUR JOHNNY 3rd

324 Mahal, Sarah Mahal, Sarah Mahal, Holly LUNESDALE DAN MATHEWS 4th

321 Casey, Victoria Casey, Victoria Casey, Victoria FREDERIKSMINDE VOLCANO 5th

327 Sutton, Caroline Sutton, Caroline Talbot, Jessica PEASEDOWN MADDISON 6th

326 Head, Naomi Head, Naomi Head, Sydney MENAI THE CURATOR 7th

316 Edwards, Esther Edwards, Esther Edwards, Esther BALLINAGUILKEY MINSTREAL 8th

322 Wright, Kirstie Kilford, Sandra Wright, Kirstie FURZLEY TO BE FAIRE 9th

323 Atkins, Emma Atkins, Emma Atkins, Emma GALTEE BAN 10th

Show Class 15 - NPS/Supreme Products RIHS M&M WHP Qualifier - exc 143cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

335 Tough, Amy Robson, Sarah Tough, Amy KING ROVER 1st

331 Love, Georgia Suttle, Rhiannon Love, Georgia CASHELBAY COMET 2nd

276 Cade, Lorna Cade, Lorna Cade, Freya GLENCARRIG SPIRIT 3rd

337 Cunningham, Lauren Cunningham, Lauren Armstrong-Small, Justine TULLANNA BASIL 4th

333 James, Serena James, Serena James, Serena DOLEBOLION OUTLAW 5th

330 Bruce, Gemma Bruce, Gemma Bruce, Gemma APPLEWITCH AVALON 6th

284 James, Sophie James, Sophie James, Emma GLENMORE GWENNIC 7th

1438 Raine, Karen Raine, Karen Raine, Rebecca PENLANGRUG ONE DIRECTION 8th

336 Bettison, Katie Watson, Claire Bettison, Katie ROBE MANOR 9th

339 Turkington, Sally Ann Turkington, Sally Ann Turkington, Sally Ann MERCASTON RED TANGO 10th

Show Class NPS/Supreme Products RIHS M&M WHP Qualifier - Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

335 Tough, Amy Robson, Sarah Tough, Amy KING ROVER Champion

331 Love, Georgia Suttle, Rhiannon Love, Georgia CASHELBAY COMET Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society Autumn Performance Show 2022

Show Year 2022

Show Class 16 - NPS/NAF Novice M&M WHP Qualifier - exc 143cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

338 Tough, Amy Robson, Alison Tough, Amy MAESMYNACH Y PENNAETH 1st

274 James, Sophie James, Emma James, Emma DARBEY MOON SHADOW 2nd

Show Class 17 - NPS/NAF Novice M&M WHP Qualifier - 143cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

275 Sunderland, Andrea Sunderland, Andrea Pullen, Harriet DYFFRYNCOTHI TIGER RIVER 1st

341 Pastor, Natalie Pastor, Natalie Pastor, Natalie LANGORRA GINGER PORT 2nd

342 Cade, Lorna Cade, Lorna Cade, Freya MULLAGHMOR TOP CLASS 3rd

1439 Hetherton-Davies, Sophie Hetherton-Davies, Sophie Hetherton-Davies, Sophie CUILLIN OF DYKES 4th

340 Love, Georgia Love, Georgia Love, Georgia BURLEY BURBERRY 5th

Show Class 18 - NPS/NAF Novice M&M WHP Qualifier - 133cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

269 Turner, Rachel Turner, Rachel Turner, Rachel SILENT WHISPER 1st

343 Bettison, Katie Watson, Claire Bettison, Katie GLYNCEIRCH ENDEAVOUR 2nd

Show Class 19 - NPS/NAF Novice M&M WHP Qualifier -122cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

295 Rooke, Caroline Rooke, Caroline Rooke, Elizabeth COLNE TIGER BAY 1st

Show Class NPS/NAF Novice M&M WHP Qualifier -Championship

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

338 Tough, Amy Robson, Alison Tough, Amy MAESMYNACH Y PENNAETH Champion

269 Turner, Rachel Turner, Rachel Turner, Rachel SILENT WHISPER Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society Autumn Performance Show 2022

Show Year 2022

Show Class 20 - NPS/Anthony Evans Arena Eventing Challenge Qualifier - 90cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1433 Laffey, Jane Laffey, Jane Anderson, Phoebe WYTCHWOOD DESERT PRINCE 1st

289 James, Cari James, Cari James, Cari MY JACKSONS DREAM 2nd

339 Turkington, Sally AnnTurkington, Sally Ann Turkington, Sally Ann MERCASTON RED TANGO 3rd

344 White, Aimee White, Aimee White, Aimee KILCOLGAN WAY 4th

Show Class 21 - NPS/Anthony Evans Arena Eventing Challenge Qualifier - 70cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

272 Taylor, Natasha Taylor, Natasha Taylor, Natasha CARNABAY CHARLIE 1st

328 Suffling, Jessica Suffling, Jessica Suffling, Jessica PiILEYBAILEY CENTURION 2nd

309 Taylor, Natasha Taylor, Natasha Taylor, Natasha MOELVIEW ORLANDO 3rd

270 Shafar, Louise Shafar, Louise Shafar, Louise SYNOD REILLY 4th

282 Modder, Janine Modder, Janine Modder, Janine WESTERN TOBY 5th

348 Regan, Cassie Regan, Cassie Regan, Cassie RINGSIDE POKER DOT 6th



Show Name The National Pony Society Autumn Performance Show 2022

Show Year 2022

Show Class 22 - NPS/ANTHONY EVANS ARENA EVENTING CHALLENGE FINALS 2022 - 90cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

349 Du Feu, Colette Du Feu, Colette Turner, Rachel WEST BRIDGE MIRAH 1st

335 Tough, Amy Robson, Sarah Tough, Amy KING ROVER 2nd

352 Nichols, Renee Nichols, Renee Nichols, Renee RIVERSIDE DAFFODIL 3rd

1433 Laffey, Jane Laffey, Jane Anderson, Phoebe WYTCHWOOD DESERT PRINCE 4th

351 Callaghan, Jill Callaghan, Jill Wingrove , Ila MILFORD ELOUISE 5th

333 James, Serena James, Serena James, Serena DOLEBOLION OUTLAW 6th

327 Sutton, Caroline Sutton, Caroline Talbot, Jessica PEASEDOWN MADDISON 7th

350 Dixon, Hollie Dixon, Hollie Dixon, Hollie MAESMYNACH HELIWR 8th

281 Edmondson, Rachel Edmondson, Rachel Edmondson, Luke SUILEEN JOEY 9th

Show Class 23 - NPS/ANTHONY EVANS ARENA EVENTING CHALLENGE FINALS 2022 -  70cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

328 Suffling, Jessica Suffling, Jessica Suffling, Jessica PIILEYBAILEY CENTURION 1st

302 Johnson, Davinia Johnson, Davinia Johnson, Davinia STOWBROOK RED KITE 2nd

348 Regan, Cassie Regan, Cassie Regan, Cassie RINGSIDE POKER DOT 3rd

324 Mahal, Sarah Mahal, Sarah Mahal, Holly LUNESDALE DAN MATHEWS 4th

310 Bignell, Victoria Bignell, Victoria Bignell, Holly MUSBURY CONTESSA 5th

299 Roberts, Sam Kernan, Sue Roberts, Sam LLEDRITH NEMESIS 6th

296 Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lucy Richardson, Lilly ELBERY SUILEN 7th

309 Taylor, Natasha Taylor, Natasha Taylor, Natasha MOELVIEW ORLANDO 8th

278 Edmondson, Rachel Edmondson, Rachel Edmondson, Emily LLYNHELYG CAMERON 9th

305 Knipe, Chrissy Knipe, Chrissy Taylor, Samantha BURGATE FLINT 10th

Show Class NPS/ANTHONY EVANS ARENA EVENTING CHALLENGE FINALS 2022 - CHAMPIONSHIP

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

349 Du Feu, Colette Du Feu, Colette Turner, Rachel WEST BRIDGE MIRAH Champion

328 Suffling, Jessica Suffling, Jessica Suffling, Jessica PIILEYBAILEY CENTURION Reserve



Show Name The National Pony Society Autumn Performance Show 2022

Show Year 2022

Show Class 24 - NPS Supreme Dressage National Championship Qualifier Prelim 12 & Novice 24

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Owner Name Rider Name Horse Name Percentage Result

339 Turkington, Sally Ann Turkington, Sally Ann Turkington, Sally Ann MERCASTON RED TANGO 71.30% 1st Novice

323 Atkins, Emma Atkins, Emma Atkins, Emma GALTEE BAN 68.04% 2nd Novice

348 Regan, Cassie Regan, Cassie Regan, Cassie RINGSIDE POKER DOT 62.96% 3rd Prelim

282 Modder, Janine Modder, Janine Modder, Janine WESTERN TOBY 62.39% 4th Novice


